
LIEPĀJA OPEN 2024  18.Mai  Liepāja   U10 z-30
Competitors: 6Competitors A

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 Gļebs ČMILS LAT/Spars

2 Emīls Henriks POLTIŅŅIKOVS LAT/Kyodai

3 Deniss VOLOŠINS LAT/Liepājas KSS

Competitors B

# Name Club 4 5 6

4 Artemijs GOLUBEVS LAT/Kyodai

5 Denis TIŠOV LTU/Vilnius Viesulas

6 Gļebs ČUKOVS LAT/Spars

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches B

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Gļebs ČMILS Emīls Henriks POLTIŅŅIKOVS 01-00s1 2:00

1

4 52 Artemijs GOLUBEVS Denis TIŠOV 00-11 0:43

10

1 33 Gļebs ČMILS Deniss VOLOŠINS 10-00 0:17

10

4 64 Artemijs GOLUBEVS Gļebs ČUKOVS 10-00 0:09

10

2 35 Emīls Henriks POLTIŅŅIKOVS Deniss VOLOŠINS 01-00s2 2:00

1

5 66 Denis TIŠOV Gļebs ČUKOVS 10s1-00 0:58

10
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B2

B1
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7

ČMILS

GOLUBEVS

00 - 10

8

TIŠOV

POLTIŅŅIKOVS

10 - 00

9

GOLUBEVS

TIŠOV

10 - 00

GOLUBEVS

Wins Pts Pos

2 11 1

1 1 2

0 0 3

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Artemijs GOLUBEVS, LAT/Kyodai

Denis TIŠOV, LTU/Vilnius Viesulas

Gļebs ČMILS, LAT/Spars

Emīls Henriks POLTIŅŅIKOVS, LAT/Kyodai


